810010101
810010227
884612712
881075753
810010008
882861722
810010187
886276916
886018953
810010017
810010195
810010193
880765825
884405208
883617655
886222158
886402818
884453669
810010225
884467483
880039400
884330141
710010418
880237673
810010003
889172501
810010182
885500063
810010036
880102604
881211779
885123654
810010181
884115601
810010233
810010043
810010030
810010056
882119705
888493629
889156116
883809262
881740965
810010167
880599274
810010228
882219826
810010063
810010241
810010184
810010075
881830297
882436901
888312040
810010243

Caxanga Golf & Country Club

Handicap Index

Adrimon de Queiroz Bezerra Cavalcanti
Ageu de Almeida Matos

Alexandre Teles de Andrade Neto
Alexei Castellanos Gonzalez
Amadeo Romaguera

Antonio Augusto Andrade Wanderley
Antonio Cardoso Balau

Antonio Fernando Camara Dos Santos
Antonio Fernando Dias Gusmao
Antonio Fazio

Artur Tavares de Melo Filho
Bernardo Raul C. Ferreira

Bruno Luiz Fernandes Vieira

Bruno Mauricio de Queiroz

Bruno Moraes D'Ambrdsio

Bruno Schukkel Fellows

Bruno Vieira Fernandes Pinheiro
Carlos Fernandes Bezerra De Melo
Carlos Gusmao da Fonte Filho
Carolina Sultanum Lins Calazans
Cedric John Black de Carvalho Bezerra
Clovis Gois De Lacerda Filho

Daniel Hiroyuki Murata

Daniela Marcia Leal De Farias Liberato
Dennis William Brooman

Eduardo Albuquerque da Costa
Eduardo Henrique Vilas Boas Wanderley Neves
Elaine Magalhaes Costa Fernandez
Elza Tieko Jinzeniji

Felipe Leal Friedheim

Felipe Patriota Alves

Felipe Vasconcelos Maia

Fernando Muniz

Flavio Muniz

Gabriel Paes Freire

Gerber Samico Caraciolo

Gregorio Gomes dos Santos Neto
Gregory Alan Brooman

Guilherme Augusto da Silva Santos
Guilherme Nelson Barbosa Guerra
Guilherme Saraiva de Moraes
Guillermo Melendez

Henriqgue Manoel Guedes De Aguiar
Hélio Valentini

Jean Paul Bouton

Joao Guilherme Corréa Junior

Jorge Antonio De Souza Carvalho
Jorge Vasconcelos de Lima

José Ximenes

Joao Loyo de Meira Lins

Joao Luiz Pereira Borba

Juan Martin Frangella

Jungi lwata

Kenji Ozawa

Kurt Hineline

M- HI revisado pela Comissao de Handicap do Clube

31,7
21,3
23,2
24,3
13,2
30,3
214
31,1
31,8
22,3
17,4
24,7
9,5
24,2
7,2
24,0
36,4
36,4
19,8
40,4
19,8
36,4
15,1
38,1
15,3
16,9
14,8
33,5
254
27,8
36,4
29,6
23,5
14,6
25,2
21,5
23,9
15,9
22,4
32,6
22,5
7,6
36,4
24,7
24,4
17,7
36,4
13,7
34,6
21,4
26,8
30,2
15,8
35,2
17,2

Outubro/2019

Sén.
Sén.
PSén.
PSén.
Sén.
Sén.
Sén.
Sén.
Sén.
Sén.
Cav.
Cav.
Cav.
Cav.
Cav.
Cav.
Cav.
Sén.
Sén.
PSén.
PSén.
Sén.
Cav.
Cav.
Sén.
Cav.
Sén.
Sén.
Sén.
Mrn.
Cav.
Cav.
Sén.
PSén.
Cav.
Sén.
PSén.
Sén.
Cav.
PSén.
PSén.
Cav.
Sén.
Sén.
Sup.Sén.
PSén.
Sén.
Sén.
Sup.Sén.
Cav.
Sén.
Sup.Sén.
Cav.
Cav.
PSén.
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Azul

123/ 69,2

35
23
25
26
14
33
23
34
35
24
19
27
10
26

26
40
40
22

22
40
16

17
18
16

30
40
32
26
16
27
23
26
17
24
35
24

40
27
27
19
40
15
38
23
29
33
17
38
19

Branco
114/ 67,0

32
21
23
25
13
31
22
31
32
22
18
25
10
24

24
37
37
20

20
37
15

15
17
15

28
37
30
24
15
25
22
24
16
23
33
23

37
25
25
18
37
14
35
22
27
30
16
36
17

Verm

116/ 69,2

41

39

34
26
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880440759
881088312
810010028
880767837
885232313
810010011
810010062
882220801
810010098
882056454
810010141
889893709
887379246
810010149
883948412
810010188
810010151
810010213
886261459
889903876
810010194
810010050
810010092
888467062
810010051
810010147
810010048
810010119
884911845
810010010
810010103
810010242
810010198
810010085
810010059
810010012
885512471
889036521
880752057

Caxanga Golf & Country Club

Handicap Index

Nome

Lauro de Sousa Mafra

Leonardo Carneiro da Costa e Silva
Leslie Edwin Fellows

Lucas Schukkel Romaguera
Luciano Regus

Luiz Carlos Florentino Filho

Luiz Sérgio Uchéa B. da Silva

Luis Othon Bastos

Mamoru Kondo

Marcelo Bruno Uchoa Muller de Campos
Marcelo Rios

Marconi Roberto de Lemos Meira
Maria Elsa Saubidet

Mario Rios

Murilo Dalia Maia

Marcio Silva Peixoto de Carvalho
Nelcy da Silva Campos Filho
Oswaldo Naves Vieira Junior
Paulo Fernando de Morais Barreto
Pierre Georges Joseph Fernandez
Raul Oscar S. Ferreira

Renato de M. Maia Jr

Renato de M. Maia Neto

Renato Gesteira Costa

Renato Luiz Schaefer

Rene Bensoussan

Ricardo Cassou Maia

Roberto Kelner

Rodrigo Antonio Ramos de Oliveira Liberato
Rui Ferraz Sobreira de Moura
Samir Ahmad Abu Laila

Simon Croucher

Sérgio Ludmer

Sérgio Santos de Lucena e Melo
Toshihiro Murakami

Toshimichi Takata

Uka Lima

Xavier Ignace Noel Bouton

Yuuky Claudio lwata

M- HI revisado pela Comissao de Handicap do Clube

31,1
21,6
21,4
15,0
18,8
20,9
25,7
36,4
23,9
32,0
18,8
32,3
31,1
15,8
14,1
14,9
29,0
26,6
35,8
30,9
34,8
25,2
4,1
32,5
31,7
23,0
9,8
30,6
26,8
13,3
27,2
35,2
25,2
10,5
28,9
24,3
36,4
36,4
25,6

Outubro/2019
Azul
Ctg = 123 / 69,2
Sén. M 34
Cav. M 24
Sup.Sén. M 23
Cav. M 16
PSén. M 20
Sén. M 23
Sén. M 28
Sén. M 40
Sup.Sén. M 26
Cav. M 35
Sén. M 20
Sén. M 35
Sup.Sén. F
PSén. M 17
Sén. M 15
Cav. M 16
Sén. M 32
PSén. M 29
Sén. M 39
Sén. M 34
Sén. M 38
Sup.Sén. M 27
Cav. M 4
Sén. M 35
Sén. M 35
PSén. M 25
Sén. M 11
Sén. M 33
Cav. M 29
Sén. M 14
Sén. M 30
Sén. M 38
Cav. M 27
Sén. M 11
Sén. M 31
Sén. M 26
Sén. M 40
Sén. M 40
Cav. M 28

Branco
114/ 67,0

31
22
22
15
19
21
26
37
24
32
19
33

16
14
15
29
27
36
31
35
25
4
33
32
23
10
31
27
13
27
36
25
11
29
25
37
37
26

Verm

116/ 69,2

32
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